JXB-2.5/35 G
Terminal
cross
section
Mounting End plate
TECHNICAL DATA: JXB
JXB DINRAIL MOUNTING TERMINAL
TECHNICAL DATA
Product range JXB
Standard IEC 60947-7-7
Colour Grey or blue
Material PA66 (Nylon 66)
Mounting 35mm DIN rail
Inflamatory class UL 94Vo
Connection type Screw
Product Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Cross section (mm)  Current/Voltage
JXB-2.5/35 45 40 6.2 0.2 - 2.5 26A/750V
JXB-4/35 45 45 6.6 0.2 - 4 34A/750V
JXB-6/35 45 45 8.0 0.2 - 6 44A/750V
JXB-10/35 45 45 10.0 0.5 - 10 61A/750V
JXB-16/35 51 52 12.2 0.5 – 16 76A/750V
JXB-35/35 59 62 18.2 10 – 35 125A/750V
JXB-70/35 75 79 22.2 2.5 - 70 207A/800V